LAT ( D\VB)

LON( DVB)

LAT( DD)

PROGRAM

LON( DD)

STNTYPE WFO
PROGRAM | D

ELEV

Report Date: 04/26/2015

NWSLI CITY AZRAN ST COUNTY
DETAI L

ALAB ALANMEDA 8E SK
ALAMEDA RESERVO R NEAR ALANMEDA

SCAB ALAMEDA 2N SK
SHEPHERD CREEK NEAR ALAMEDA

BCCQ@B CONSUL 1SSW SK
BATTLE CREEK NEAR CONSUL

BCNQ@B CONSUL 9SSE SK
BATTLE CREEK BELOW NASHLYN PRQJECT

BCWXEB CONSUL 12NNW  SK
BATTLE CREEK BELOW W LSON S VEI R

CWD(QB CONSUL 13NNW SK
CYPRESS LAKE WEST | NFLOW CANAL DRAI N

CW (B8 CONSUL 13NNW  SK
CYPRESS LAKE WEST | NFLOW CANAL

CWOB CONSUL 13NNW SK
CYPRESS LAKE WEST QUTFLOW CANAL

GAF(B CONSUL 17NW  SK
GAFF DI TCH NEAR MERRYFLAT

MCBQ@B CONSUL 20M\ANW  SK

M DDLE CREEK BELOW M DDLE CREEK RESERVA R

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

15

20

17

09

27

28

28

28

26

24

37N

50N

12N

52N

01N

25N

18N

14N

05N

44N

102

102

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

13

15

31

27

38

36

37

35

50

55

43W

25W

22W

52W

39W

38W

08W

18W

o7wW

o6wW

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

2603 -102.

GCES

3472 -102.

GOES

2867 -109.

GCES

1644 -109.

GOES

4503 -109.

GCES

4736 -109.

GOES

4717 -109.

GCES

4706 -109.

GOES

4347 -109.

GCES

4122 -109.

GOES

2286

2569

5228

4644

6442

6106

6189

5883

8353

9183

4563F126

445034E4

482C8610

480650C4

482E05F0

482C5078

482E1686

482E231C

482D979C

4568749A

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

BI S
1870

BI S

1893

TEX

TFEX

TEX

TFEX

TEX

TFEX

TEX

TFEX



LAT ( D\VB)

LON( DVB)

LAT( DD)

PROGRAM

LON( DD)

STNTYPE WFO
PROGRAM | D

ELEV

Report Date: 04/26/2015

NWSLI CITY AZRAN
DETAI L

MCGB CONSUL 14WsW SK
M DDLE CREEK NEAR GOVENLOCK

MCKQ@8 CONSUL 3NNE SK
MCKI NNON DI TCH NEAR CONSUL

MCOB CONSUL 22VWNW  SK
M DDLE CREEK RESERVO R BEDFORD OQUTLET

M DQ@B CONSUL 22VWNW  SK
M DDLE CREEK RESERVA R

MRSQ@ CONSUL 23VANW  SK
M DDLE CREEK RESERVO R FLOOD SPI LLWAY

NASQ@B CONSUL 55W SK
NASHLYN CANAL NEAR CONSUL

Rl CQ8 CONSUL 5NNW SK
Rl CHARDSON DI TCH NEAR CONSUL

SHEQB CONSUL 13NW  SK
SHEPHERD DI TCH NEAR CONSUL

VI D@8 CONSUL 12NNW  SK
VI DORA DI TCH NEAR CONSUL

CRNQB CORNI NG 14SSW SK

MOOSE MOUNTAI N LAKE NEAR CORNI NG

EASQB EASTEND 1SW SK
EASTEND RESERVA R

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

23

24

23

13

21

24

27

53

30

04N

22N

02N

57N

50N

50N

27N

29N

26N

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

103

108

59

59

59

33

32

44

35

01

51

28W

02w

55W

27TW

14W

30W

30W

58W

05w

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

. 2283 -109.

GCES

. 3333 -109.

GCOES

3844 -109.

4061 -109.

3839 -109.

2325 -109.

GOES

3639 -109.

GCES

4139 -109.

GOES

4575 -109.

GCES

8914 -103.

GOES

5072 -108.

GCES

8158

4944

9911

9839

9986

5575

5372

7417

5917

0328

8514

456045A6

482DF27A

482DD496

482DE10C

456754E4

484053D6

484085BE

4567B716

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

TFEX

TFX

TFEX

TFX

TFEX

TFX

TFEX

BI S

2040

TFEX



LAT ( D\VB)

LON( DVB)

LAT( DD)

PROGRAM

LON( DD)

STNTYPE WFO
PROGRAM | D

ELEV

Report Date: 04/26/2015

NWSLI CITY AZRAN
DETAI L

ECEQ@B EASTEND 1Sw SK
EASTEND CANAL NEAR EASTEND

BND@B ESTEVAN 3SW SK
ESTEVAN 3SW BOUNDARY RSVR

BRD@ ESTEVAN 3w SK

BOUNDARY RESERVO R DI VERSI ON CANAL NEAR ESTEVAN

ESVQ@ ESTEVAN 3SE  SK
ESTEVAN 3SE - OLD HW 47

LCK@B ESTEVAN 2S SK
LONG CREEK NEAR ESTEVAN

RAFQ8 ESTEVAN 1w SK
RAFFERTY RESERVO R NEAR ESTEVAN

SBR@ ESTEVAN 2W SK
SOURI S RI VER BELOW RAFFERTY RESERVO R

CKEQ8 GOODWATER 7SE  SK
COOKE CREEK NEAR GOODWATER

JEWXB GOODWATER 10E SK
JEVEL CREEK NEAR GOODWATER

RBCQ@B GOODWATER 7E SK
ROUGHBARK CREEK NEAR GOCDWATER

HALQB HALBRI TE 13W SK
SOURI S RI VER NEAR HALBRI TE

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

05

06

06

08

08

21

23

26

29

06N

08N

15N

46N

36N

07N

10N

13N

37N

103

102

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

03

56

00

05

04

36

42

40

39

47TW

48W

48W

38W

S56W

47TW

42W

25W

44W

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

. 5058 -108.

GCES

. 0969 -103.

RFCSI M

0851 -103.

GCES

1022 -102.

RFCSI M

1042 -108.

GCES

1461 - 1083.

GOES

1433 -108.

GCES

3519 -103.

GOES

3861 -103.

GCES

4369 -103.

GOES

4936 -103.

GCES

8483

0244

0631

9466

0133

0939

0822

6131

7117

6736

6622

482C9566

482CB38A

455CCAS5E

48206718

482D746E

455C77D0

455C9422

4450017E

480963CC

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

BI S
1830

BI S
1814

BI S
1823

BI S
1818

BI S
1798

BI S
1778

BI S
1873

BI S
1900

BI S
1804

BI S
1820



Report Date: 04/26/2015

LAT ( D\VB)

LON( DVB)

LAT( DD)

PROGRAM

LON(DD) STNTYPE WFO

PROGRAM | D ELEV

MOS8 HALBRI TE

MOSELY CREEK NEAR HALBRI TE

SLCB HATFI ELD

SALI NE CK NEAR NOKOM S

QRLGQ8 LUMSDEN

QUAPPELLE NR LUMSDEN 05JF001

WS0Q8 LUVSDEN

WASCANA CK NEAR LUMSDEN

MALQ8 MANOR

MOOSE MOUNTAI N CREEK ABOVE ALAMEDA

MXMQB MAXI M
MAXI M 4S

Pl PQ8 MOOSOM N

Pl PESTONE AB MOOSOM N L O5NEOO3

MVOQ8  OXBOW

MOOSE MOUNTAI N CREEK NEAR OXBOW

OXBQB OXBOW
OXBOW

UNKQ8 PASQUA
05JE006

SK

SK

SK

RESERVA R

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

50

50

49

49

50

49

49

50

39

38

31

15

09

13

12

24

16N

10N

22N

32N

09N

58N

55N

OON

104

104

102

103

101

102

102

105

51

54

10

57

50

13

10

23

o6wW

35W

11W

22W

09w

41W

14W

S0W

50.

50.

49.

49.

50.

49.

49.

50.

. 4944 -103.

GCES

. 4161 -105.

GCOES

6544 -104.

GCES

6361 -104.

GOES

5228 -102.

uCcooP

2588 -103.

GOES
RFCSI M

1525 -101.

GCES

2328 -102.

UCOCP

2152 -102.

RFCSI M

4000 -105.

GOES

6294 WS BIS
4546F708 1850
1027 WOS
44502792
8516 WOS
454C3344
9097 WOS
44506498
1697 WS BI'S
WOS 1900
9561 WS BI'S
694233BC 2050
2050
8358 WoS
454FD7B8
2281 WS BIS
WOS 1720
1705 WS BIS
1715
3972 WOS
44501208



LAT ( D\VB)

LON( DVB)

LAT( DD)

PROGRAM

LON( DD)

STNTYPE WFO
PROGRAM | D

ELEV

Report Date: 04/26/2015

NWSLI CITY AZRAN ST COUNTY
DETAI L

RAD@ RADVI LLE 6NW  SK
G BSON CREEK NEAR RADVI LLE

BEL(B ROBSART 9NW  SK

BELANGER CREEK DI VERSI ON TO CYPRESS LAKE

CEOX®B ROBSART 8NW  SK
CYPRESS LAKE EAST OUTFLOW CANAL

RCPQB ROCHE PERCEE 2ENE SK
ROCHE PERCEE
SHTB ROCHE PERCEE 8SW  SK

SHORT CREEK NEAR ROCHE PERCEE

CUTB SPY HILL
CUTARM NR SPY HI LL 05JM)15

TOR@B TORQUAY 12SE  SK
LONG CREEK AT WESTERN CROSSI NG

3WBW SK

HGCQB VAL MARI E 1INW  SK
HUFF LAKE GRAVI TY CANAL

HPCB VAL MARI E 1INW  SK
HUFF LAKE PUMPI NG CANAL

HUFQB8 VAL MARI E 1INW  SK
HUFF LAKE

NEWXB VAL MARI E SNW  SK

NEWION LAKE

49

49

49

50

49

49

49

49

49

29

04

01

35

00

22

22

22

18

12N

34N

52N

27N

01N

10N

20N

16N

12N

109

102

102

101

103

107

107

107

107

21

45

50

44

21

53

53

53

48

08w

S53W

STW

34W

08w

06W

oow

o7W

20W

49.

49.

49.

50.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

. 4839 -104.

GCES

.4942 -109.

GCOES

4867 -109.

GCES

0761 -102.

RFCSI M

0311 -102.

GCES

5908 -101.

GOES

0003 -103.

GCES

3694 -107.

GOES

3722 -107.

GCES

3711 -107.

GOES

3033 -107.

GCES

3364

3650

3522

7647

8492

7427

3522

8850

8833

8853

8056

4546D1E4

45685276

455D40B0

455D665C

454FCACE

455CF1C4

48284634

4560703C

4567C186

48402546

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

BI S
2100

TFX

TFEX

BI S

1788

BI S
1790

BI S

1910

TFX

TFEX

TFX

TFEX



LAT ( D\VB)

LON( DVB)

LAT( DD)

PROGRAM

LON( DD)

STNTYPE WFO
PROGRAM | D

ELEV

Report Date: 04/26/2015

NWSLI CITY AZRAN
DETAI L

NMC@B VAL MARI E 5NW  SK
NEWION LAKE MAI N CANAL

CYP@B VI DORA 10NNW SK
CYPRESS LAKE

QRWXB VELBY 3SSE  SK
QUAPPELLE RI VER NEAR VELBY

TAT@ WEYBURN 55W SK
TATAGM LAKE DRAI N NEAR WEYBURN

WAL@B VEEYBURN 7SSE  SK
VWEYBURN 7SSE- NI CKLE LK

ALTB W LLOW CREEK 14NW  SK
ALTAWAN RESERVAO R NEAR GOVENLOCK

LCA@B W LLOW CREEK 18NW  SK
LODGE CREEK NEAR ALBERTA BOUNDARY

LYOB W LLOW CREEK 23E SK

LYONS CREEK AT | NTERNATI ONAL BOUNDARY

MCLQB W LLOW CREEK 8NW  SK
M DDLE CREEK ABOVE LODGE CREEK

SPAB W LLOW CREEK 14NW  SK
SPANGLER DI TCH NEAR GOVENLOCK

YLWXE YELLOWGRASS 16SE  SK
YELLOWGRASS DI TCH NEAR YELLOWGRASS

50

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

29

35

34

10

12

00

06

09

47

28N

58N

32N

OON

10N

17N

01N

16N

11N

101

103

103

109

109

109

109

109

104

33

56

46

55

59

13

49

54

02

28W

S50W

08w

oow

05w

48W

02w

58W

16W

50.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

. 3050 -107.

GCES

. 4583 -109.

GCOES

4911 -101.

GCES

5994 -103.

GOES

5755 -103.

RFCSI M

1667 -109.

GOES

2028 -109.

GCES

0047 -109.

GOES

1003 - 109.

GCES

1544 -109.

GOES

7864 -104.

GCES

8014

5069

5577

9472

7688

9167

9847

2300

8172

9161

0378

454F94B2

4567A460

4546E47TE

4542F232

4543004C

45519744

45672274

45674792

482CD66C

482E306A

44504274

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

WOS

BI S
1890

BI S

1840

TFX

TFEX

TFX

TFEX

TFX

BI S
1875



